from his personal activities as such exercised in the other Contracting State, may
be taxed in that other State, except where the amount ofthe gross receipts derived
by such entertainer or athlete, including expenses reimbursed to him or borne on
his behalf, from such activities do not exceed fifteen thousand dollars (S 15,000)
in the currency of that other State for the calendar year concerned.

United States-Canada Income Tax Convention, art. XVI; Double Taxation Convention, art.
XVI.

Tax treaties exist for two primary reasons. First, they attempt to prevent the problem of